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AUGUST 2019

COMPLIANCE ~ RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED ~COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 53 496 373 75.20%
+ RENTAL 66 584 443 75.86%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 94 399 373 93.48%
+ RENTAL 122 641 622 97.04%
OPEN STORAGE 62 451 431 95.57%
+RENTAL 153 1010 940 93.07%
MISC - SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 7 7 100.00%
TOTAL 550 3588 3189
COMPLAINTS
“RECENED By TOTALS
INSPECTORS
2019-AUG 550 550
2018-AUG 156 156
2017-AUG 517 517
2016-AUG 375 375

|



Code

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

INPO10
INP020
INPO30
INP040
INPO55
INPO60
INPO70
INP0O80
INP0O90
INP0O91
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rooming House Registration
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
Fire Pits

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$34,784.64
$4,960.80
$5,076.20
$8,122.00
$429.00
$601.00
$483.00
$0.00
$1,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$580.00
$0.00

$56,886.64

$240.0
$80.0
$20.0
$100.0

$440.0

$57,326.64




