LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT
August
2019



AUGUST 2019

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		53	496	373	75.20%
	+ RENTAL	66	584	443	75.86%
GARBAGE & REFUS	SE	94	399	373	93.48%
	+ RENTAL	122	641	622	97.04%
OPEN STORAGE	9	62	451	431	95.57%
	+ RENTAL	153	1010	940	93.07%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		0	7	7	100.00%
9					
TOTAL		<u>550</u>	3588	3189	
2)		10 mg 100mg			
	COMPLAINT COMPLAINTS STARTED RECEIVED BY	S TOTALS		e e	The state of the s

	COMPLAINT COMPLAINTS STARTED RECEIVED BY INSPECTOR	TOTALS
2019-AUG	550	<u>550</u>
2018-AUG	156	<u>156</u>
2017-AUG	517	<u>517</u>
2016-AUG	375	<u>375</u>

FEES BY ACCOUNT

<u>Code</u>	Account	<u>Amount</u>
INP010	Building Permit	\$34,784.64
INP020	Electrical Permit	\$4,960.80
INP030	Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$5,076.20
INP040	Plumbing Permit	\$8,122.00
INP055	Sign Permit Fee	\$429.00
INP060	Miscellaneous Permit	\$601.00
INP070	Land Disturbance Permit	\$483.00
INP080	Rooming House Registration	\$0.00
INP090	Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$1,850.00
INP091	Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Inspection Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$0.00
FIRE	Fire Pits	\$580.00
FIRE	Miscellaneous	\$0.00
	Permit Fees Total	\$56,886.64
LICI40	HVAC Class A Contractor	\$240.0
LICI41	HVAC Class B Contractor	\$80.0
LICI42	HVAC Class C Installer	\$20.0
LICI65	Sign Erector	\$100.0
	License Fees Total	\$440.0
	Grand Total for the Month	\$57,326.64
	- and rotal for the month	Ψυ1,υ20.04